
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
21st Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 13 MAR 2016

START: 14:00

END: 14:31

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Zhukov Sergey, RUS

TD Assistant Malik Faustyna, POL

Chief of Competition Hille Andreas, GER

Chief of Course Meisinger Thomas, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 33 m

Height difference 51 m

Total climb 55 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 19938
01:00

23:38.6

8.
24:38.6

1. 108.3

8.

KJELBOTN Thomas

Bardu IL

NOR

26 JUN 19867
00:51

23:52.1

12.
+00:04.5

2. 110.5

7.

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 19972
00:11

24:41.7

24.
+00:14.1

3. 120.6

2.

HAUG Tobias

SV Baiersbronn

GER

25 JUN 19934
00:30

24:42.6

25.
+00:34.0

4. 115.7

4.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199126
02:20

23:05.4

3.
+00:46.8

5. 88.3

26.

BUZZI Raffaele

C.S. FORESTALE DELLO STATO

ITA

17 JUL 199517
01:53

23:32.8

4.
+00:47.2

6. 95.1

17.

SIMON Tobias

SZ Breitnau

GER

15 AUG 19923
00:25

25:12.3

33.
+00:58.7

7. 117.0

3.

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 199523
02:02

23:36.6

6.
+01:00.0

8. 92.9

23.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Euglena Ski Club

JPN

09 MAR 199218
01:53

23:49.6

11.
+01:04.0

9. 95.1

17.

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 199112
01:29

24:19.8

21.
+01:10.2

10. 101.0

11.

YAMAMOTO Go

Waseda University

JPN

27 JAN 199515
01:40

24:13.2

18.
+01:14.6

11. 98.4

15.

PAZOUT Ondrej

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 19981
00:00

25:54.0

40.
+01:15.4

12. 123.3

1.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199513
01:31

24:34.1

22.
+01:26.5

13. 100.6

13.

DANEK Lukas

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

19 SEP 19976
00:47

25:22.4

39.
+01:30.8

14. 111.6

6.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198911
01:29

24:43.0

26.
+01:33.4

15. 101.0

11.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199543
03:18

22:57.9

1.
+01:37.3

16. 73.8

43.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

06 JUL 199642
03:16

23:00.7

2.
+01:38.1

17. 74.3

42.

GERARD Antoine

Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 199533
02:40

23:37.1

7.
+01:38.5

18. 83.3

33.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 199424
02:04

24:14.0

19.
+01:39.4

19. 92.4

24.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
21st Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 13 MAR 2016
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END: 14:31

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LUBITZ Tom

VSC Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 199510
01:14

25:05.2

31.
+01:40.6

20. 104.8

10.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 199530
02:29

23:52.6

13.
+01:43.0

21. 86.0

30.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199128
02:27

23:57.3

15.
+01:45.7

22. 86.5

28.

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 199736
02:47

23:41.5

9.
+01:49.9

23. 81.5

36.

HANF Paul

WSV Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199535
02:42

23:54.8

14.
+01:58.2

24. 82.8

35.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

30 DEC 199141
03:04

23:34.5

5.
+01:59.9

25. 77.4

41.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2

RUS

28 FEB 199234
02:42

24:02.3

16.
+02:05.7

26. 82.9

34.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199439
03:00

23:44.7

10.
+02:06.1

27. 78.3

39.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199238
02:54

24:05.0

17.
+02:20.4

28. 79.7

38.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 199825
02:04

25:01.0

30.
+02:26.4

29. 92.4

24.

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

22 JUL 19919
01:06

26:05.3

41.
+02:32.7

30. 106.8

9.

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 FEB 199520
01:58

25:18.2

36.
+02:37.6

31. 93.7

20.

NAKAMURA Yuto JPN

02 AUG 199719
01:58

25:21.2

37.
+02:40.6

32. 93.8

19.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 199629
02:27

25:00.6

29.
+02:49.0

33. 86.5

28.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199331
02:29

25:15.2

35.
+03:05.6

34. 86.0

30.

DAGN Florian

KSC Kitzbueheler Ski Club-Tirol

AUT

10 DEC 199914
01:38

26:10.5

42.
+03:09.9

35. 98.8

14.

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 19965
00:44

27:16.5

49.
+03:21.9

36. 112.3

5.

KIMURA Yoshihiro

Hanawa High School

JPN

24 JUL 199840
03:02

25:00.0

28.
+03:23.4

37. 77.9

40.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199248
03:49

24:18.6

20.
+03:29.0

38. 66.1

48.

SCHLUETTER Anton

SCM Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 199716
01:46

26:36.1

46.
+03:43.5

39. 96.9

16.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198947
03:42

24:51.3

27.
+03:54.7

40. 67.8

47.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Ski Club Sohland 1928 e.V.

GER

13 JUN 199545
03:25

25:13.2

34.
+03:59.6

41. 72.0

44.

PARK Je-un KOR

11 MAR 199344
03:25

25:21.6

38.
+04:08.0

42. 72.0

44.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199721
02:00

26:51.6

48.
+04:13.0

43. 93.3

21.
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HULKKO Mikko

Jyvaeskylae Ski Club

FIN

10 JAN 199827
02:22

26:34.2

45.
+04:17.6

44. 87.9

27.

BORISOV Timofey

CZVS MO

RUS

05 DEC 199332
02:38

26:31.0

44.
+04:30.4

45. 83.8

32.

KRAJNCAN Urh

NSK Toper Celje

SLO

25 MAR 199537
02:49

26:23.1

43.
+04:33.5

46. 81.0

37.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 199651
05:14

24:39.1

23.
+05:14.5

47. 44.7

51.

KARHUMAA Wille

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 200052
05:36

25:11.6

32.
+06:09.0

48. 39.4

52.

SCHUMANN Stephen

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

14 MAR 200049
04:22

26:50.8

47.
+06:34.2

49. 57.9

49.

KIM Bong-Joo KOR

22 OCT 199350
04:52

28:01.0

50.
+08:14.4

50. 50.4

50.

Did not start

Bib Name

KOPP Tim22 93.3 21.GER 02:00

KUTAL Petr46 70.2 46.CZE 03:32

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast / foggy -10 80Cross country soft

TD

Zhukov Sergey, RUS

Chief of Competition

Hille Andreas, GER
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